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Name of Students

66 responses

Jyoti Subhas khandole

Shaikh Nizamuddin Naeemuddin
ABDUL HASIB KHAN

Sayyed Matin Sayyed Habib
Husnoddin Ejazuddin

Janhvi Mahendra Sonawane
Qadri Tazeen Fatema Sajid Ali
Sumayya shaikh wasim

Rahul Surendra Thakur

Shaikh mujeeb

Rohit Ganesh Koli

Masule Nilesh Ramprasad
Dhaval Sunil Koli

Shaikh anam kausar sirajuddin
Madhumati Ahirrao

Sagar koli

Mangalsing Kalusing vasave
Shaikh Rameez Shaikh Ahamad
RAM MRIDULA BANSHRAJ

Kalyani nandakishor patil /
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Snehal Ganesh Ranit

Snehal Pramod Sapkale

Patil Vaishnavi Pandurang

Sonar Mayuri Ashok

Tayade Sayali Nandkumar

patil neha balvant

Shaikh Saleha Shaikh Idris

Yash Nandkishor Marathe

Ashwini Ashok ubhale

Nikita Atul Patil

Saima Tabassum shaikh Nabi

Anjali Girish Chavan

Bhagyashree

Rajeshwari Dharma Pagare

Kalyani Sanjay Surwade.

Harshala Dnyaneshwar Baviskar

Pawara Dajya Mankarya

Rathod Ashvini Baliram

LINCY ANTONY

Chavhan Nikita Nana

Rashmi Rajendra patil

Bharat Rajendra rathod
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Yash Pawar

Dinesh Rathod

Mayur

Sanket Ramesh Chaudhari

Mayuri Dhananjay Patil

Kshitij Mulik

Puja Vijay Londhe

Suresh jema pawar

Apeksha Jadhav

Nikita Ishwar Banjara

Pawar pravin Ajamal

Ashwini madhukar patil

Mayur Patil

Kajal Dnyanadeo kale

Hemlata Chaudhari

Patil Nikita Daulat

Nikhil Dnyaneshwar sonawane

Yogesh Sudhakar borse

Sumit Sanjay Patil

Mayuri Ganesh chaudhari

Karan Sunil Patil

Lakhan Sunil Patil
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Priyanka Ashok Sonawane

Rahul Sanjay kumbhar
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Class

66 responses

Msc-1

TYBA

Msc 2nd

Msc

SYBA

Ty .bcom
M.A.ll year
M.A (URDU)
MA

MA-Il URDU
MSc 2year

MA 2year
TYBsc Zoology
M A Second year
TYBA

M.SC Il

TY BA

Msc2

Sy.Bsc

Msc-I /
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MSc Il ZOOLOGY

M.Sc zoology

M.SC

TyBsc passed

Msc-1

SY M.sc

Sy bsc

Msc.zoology

M.Sc. Zoology 2nd year

MSC |

B.sc sy

Msc Zoo

MA 2nd year

TY.B. A

S.Y.B.sc

MSC ZOOLOGY

Msc.zoology

M.Sc. 2nd

Sybsc

fy.ba

S.Y.B.A

Fyba
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Ty. BA

F.y.b.a

FYBA

Fy ba

Second year

SYBSC

T.Y Bsc

Second year bsc

Mcom 2nd year

S.Y.Bsc.

Tybsc

SY.bsc

Sy bsc

S.Y. b.sc

SYBsc

SY-BSC

S.YB.A

Sy.bsc
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10 copy

1. Relevance units to the course

66 responses

A. Very good 23 (34.8%)

B. Good —38 (57.6%)
C. Satisfactory 5 (7.6%)
D. Unsatisfactory

I8 copy

2. Objective stated in each course

66 responses

A. Very good 20 (30.3%)

B. Good —41 (62.1%)
C. Satisfactory 6 (9.1%)

D. Unsatisfactory 1(1.5%)
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IO copy

3. Sequence of units

66 responses

A. Very good —20 (30.3%)

B. Good —38 (57.6%)
C. Satisfactory —6 (9.1%)
D. Unsatisfactory

I8 copy

4. Distribution of contact hours

66 responses

A. Very good 19 (28.8%)

B. Good 33 (50%)
C. Satisfactory 13 (19.7%)

D. Unsatisfactory
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IO copy
5. Size of syllabus

66 responses
A. Very good

B. Good 28 (42.4%)

C. Satisfactory 16 (24.2%)

D. Unsatisfactory

I8 copy

6. Elective relevance of specialization

66 responses

A. Very good 18 (27.3%)

B. Good 36 (54.5%)
C. Satisfactory 10 (15.2%)

D. Unsatisfactory

N
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IO copy

7. Course International recognition

66 responses

A. Very good 23 (34.8%)
B. Good 32 (48.5%)
C. Satisfactory 9 (13.6%)
D. Unsatisfactory
0 10 20 30 40

I8 copy

8. Relevance of course for students Job’s Placement

66 responses

A. Very good —20 (30.3%)

B. Good 29 (43.9%)
C. Satisfactory —15 (22.7%)

D. Unsatisfactory —4 (6.1%)

N
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10 copy

9. Evaluation Scheme for the course

66 responses

A. Very good 14 (21.2%)
B. Good 40 (60.69
C. Satisfactory —11 (16.7%)
D. Unsatisfactory
0 10 20 30 40

I8 copy

10.Real life Application

66 responses

A. Very good 18 (27.3%)

B. Good —34 (51.5%)
C. Satisfactory 14 (21.2%)

D. Unsatisfactory
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10 copy

11.Co-relation in theory- practical syllabus

66 responses

A. Very good 23 (34.8%)

B. Good —33 (50%)
C. Satisfactory 8 (12.1%)
D. Unsatisfactory
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Name of Alumni

18 responses

JITENDRA PATIL

Aarti Bhadane

Sonali Ramesh Koli

Rahul Surendra Thakur

Janhvi Mahendra Sonawane

Rohit Ganesh Koli

Masule Nilesh Ramprasad

Harshala Dnyaneshwar Baviskar

Keshav pravin baviskar

Prajakta Lahanu wagh

Nikita Ishwar Banjara

Pawara Dajya

Leena Raju Mahajan

Divya Ravindra Kore

Mayuri Ganesh chaudhari

Renuka Dinesh shungale

Sumit Sanjay Patil

Chetan Madhukar Varade
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Mobile Number

18 responses

9604463241

9665901531

9595537420

8180814752

9423280346

8390307334

7620585015

9307075153

9049822838

7796291180

9370831661

8010068842

7498118314

9370477011

8080065679

8459200536

7276146421

8080261398
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C
1. The curriculum and syllabus content were appropriate for my LD o
placement / higher education
18 responses
A. Strongly Agree 3 (16.7%)
B. Agree 12 (66.7%)
C. Neutral 3 (16.7%)
D. Disagree
F. Strongly Disagree )
0 5 10 15
I8 copy

2. Sufficient number of co-curricular activities were arranged during my
study period

18 responses

A. Strongly Agree 3 (16.7%)

B. Agree —13 (72.2%)
C. Neutral 3 (16.7%)

D. Disagree

F. Strongly Disagree
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3. The institute-industry tie ups were useful for me

18 responses

A. Strongly Agree 5 (27.8%)

B. Agree 12 (66.7%)
C. Neutral —2 (11.1%)
D. Disagree

F. Strongly Disagree

I8 copy

4. The institute / faculty helped me in placement / higher education

18 responses

A. Strongly Agree —6 (33.3%)

B. Agree 8 (44.4%
C. Neutral 3 (16.7%)
D. Disagree 2 (11.1%)

F. Strongly Disagree
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5. The institute offers sufficient scholarships to merit students and
deserving students

18 responses

A. Strongly Agree —7 (38.9%)

B. Agree 8 (44.4%
C. Neutral

D. Disagree

F. Strongly Disagree

I8 copy

6. The learning ambience at the institute is good

18 responses

A. Strongly Agree —5 (27.8%)

B. Agree 9 (50%)
C. Neutral —5 (27.8%)
D. Disagree 2 (11.1%)

F. Strongly Disagree
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7. The institute provides sufficient opportunity to participate in
extracurricular activities

18 responses

A. Strongly Agree
B. Agree 9 (50%)

C. Neutral

D. Disagree 2 (11.1%)

F. Strongly Disagree

0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0

I8 copy

8.The curriculum accommodates courses with experiential learning
(hands-on)

18 responses

A. Strongly Agree —7 (38.9%)

B. Agree 8 (44.4%
C. Neutral —4 (22.2%)

D. Disagree

F. Strongly Disagree
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9.All the academic processes of the institute are transparent

18 responses

A. Strongly Agree 3 (16.7%)

B. Agree 8 (44.4%
C. Neutral 8 (44.4%
D. Disagree

F. Strongly Disagree

I8 copy

10.The institute is student-centric in all its academic initiatives

18 responses

A. Strongly Agree 9 (50%)

B. Agree 8 (44.4%)

C. Neutral 2 (11.1%)

D. Disagree

F. Strongly Disagree

0.0 25 5.0 7.5 10.0
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Students Feedback on Infrastructure (2022
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Name of Students

97 responses

Dipak Atmaram Thosar

Rishita Sanjay Umbarkar

Chetan Rajendra Patil

Priyanka sunil Birhade

SHAIKH IMRAM SHAIKH RAHEMAN
Sunil Namdev pardeshi
Dongarsing manya pawara
Priyanka Dipak Patil

Nikhil Sadashiv Kuwar

Dhawanit Shivaji Jadhav
Harshada patil

tejal khashinth rane

Jagdish Bhoi

Neha Dilip Mahale

Ajay Sanjay Pardeshi

Vidya Gajanan Chaudhari

Ayaz miya

Shaikh Nizamuddin Naeemuddin
Shubham wani

Abdul Hasib khan /
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Maualana Abdul Matin Syd Habib

Husnoddin Ejazuddin

Roshan rehman shah

Pradip ganesh sapkale

Qadri Tazeen Fatema Sajid Ali

SANDIP SARDAR PAWARA

Sumayya shaikh wasim

Rahul Surendra Thakur

Shaikh mujeeb

Rohit Ganesh Koli

Dhaval Sunil Koli

Sachin bhausaheb patil

Shaikh anam kausar sirajuddin

Pratima tanaji koli

Gayatri Mahajan

Amruta Bharat patil

Mangalsing Kalusing vasave

Shaikh Rameez Shaikh Ahamad

Rohit Shamuwel Kharat

Patil Vaishnavi Pandurang

RAM MRIDULA BANSHRAJ

Sonar Mayuri Ashok
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Tayade Sayali Nandkumar

Patil Neha Balvant

Shaikh Saleha Shaikh Idris

Vaishali Pitambar kanherkar

Ashwini Ashok ubhale

Nikita Atul Patil

Saima Tabassum shaikh Nabi

Anjali Girish Chavan

Kalyani Sanjay Surwade.

Harshala Dnyaneshwar Baviskar

LINCY ANTONY

Chavhan Nikita Nana

Rashmi Rajendra patil

FARUOQ KHAN NASIB KHAN PATHAN

Suraj Ranjay Sonar

Mahek Patel

Mohit jagannath y

Bharat Rajendra rathod

Tirthraj pagare

yash pawar

Dinesh Rathod

Ronit Kailas Chaudhari
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Megha Nitin Mahale

Kishor barela

Sanket Ramesh Chaudhari

Mahesh Kailas Patil

Mayuri Dhananjay Patil

Motiram bhavsing pawara

Kshitij Rajendra Mulik

Pawara Rahul Gulabsing

Puja Vijay Londhe

Vishakha Suresh Baviskar

Suresh jema pawar

Huneza fatema Asif khan

Apeksha Jadhav

Sushil Subhash sonawane

Bhushan Ramesh Gopal

Gayatri purushottam Patil

Nikita Ishwar Banjara

Pawar pravin Ajamal

Ashwini patil

Mayur Patil

Ishwar Bhimrao Patil

Kajal Dnyanadeo kale
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Nikita patil

Hemlata Chaudhari

Nikhil Dnyaneshwar sonawane

Rajesh Arun patil

Sumit Sanjay Patil

Karan Sunil Patil

Lakhan Sunil Patil

Varsha Bharat borse

Priyanka Ashok Sonawane

Rahul Sanjay kumbhar

Nilesh Avinash Patil
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Mobile Number

97 responses

8657618259

9922792823

7030680258

9373565935

9623096456

8208787138

9404027045

9373763908

+19579552084

9579910055

3489032168

9021302297

8999266049

9370038179

8007467738

9588646491

9545941599

9028124763

7666083979

8888027779
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09096712023

8007872603

9527637335

7821864480

8275591666

8668593085

9175587399

8180814752

9764457501

8390307334

9021224241

9975060569

8459811799

8856073873

9405512498

9834248219

9404869255

8482863965

9860311449

8888260735

9860237033

9146002119
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8010754850

7796204678

7776872383

9561695083

9422194304

+918766849778

9960534785

9370751481

7057870587

9307075153

9699550598

8275871688

9689429203

9422261223

8793151830

7620223494

9307666382

9518338650

7058162335

7796673473

7620750894

8956606388
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7020995831

9373538971

9579240361

9075530246

7875576413

8109855296

+917666911964

9423609475

8983369395

9766340475

8459728084

888880316

09579584449

9637081536

9022414236

9970689468

9370831661

7083107643

9309999166

8830887982

7821885665

9763690867
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8055115217

8669186805

9325012571

7709406224

7276146421

8010834660

9021591368

9325782204

9322194193

9699285115

7219633991
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Class

97 responses

TYBA

Msc

SYBA

Sy bsc

TY.B.A

MA

Sybsc

Sy.bsc

TYBA

Tyba

BA Completed
Ty ba

TYBA

MA I

Ty bsc computer
Ty bsc

UG

MA first year
TY.Bsc Computer

MA last year /
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TYBCom

Mcom 2nd year

M.A Il year

Ty b com

M.A (urdu)

MA-II URDU

M A URDU

Ty b.a

MA 2year

Ty bsc

T.YBA

TYBsc Zoology

M A Second year

Ty bsc (cs)

TY BA

Ty.b.a

Tybsc

Tu bsc

Msc-I

Msc Il ZOOLOGY

T.Y. B.Sc.

M.sc zoology
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Tybsc passed

msc 1 year

SY M.sc

MSc. zoolgy
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S.Y Aart
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https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RukEogLrv0YeyW9UqcjxxNY6CveHXwCn2WHOANarh94/viewanalytics 14/21



8/21/23, 1:00 PM Students Feedback on Infrastructure (2022 - 23)

FYBA

FY BA
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Fy ba

Ty BA
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T.Y Bsc

Second year bsc

Sy. Bsc computer science

Mcom 2nd year
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1. The class rooms and furniture’s are available D coey
97 responses
A. Very good 20 (20.6%)
B. Good 46 (47.4%)
C. Satisfactory 22 (22.7%)
D. Unsatisfactory 10 (10.3%)
0 20 40 60

I8 copy

2. The labs are adequate and well equipped

97 responses

A. Very good 22 (22.7%)

B. Good 47 (48.5%)
C. Satisfactory 23 (23.7%)

D. Unsatisfactory 5(5.2%)
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10 copy

3. Safe drinking water is available

97 responses

A. Very good 27 (27.8%)

B. Good —50 (51.5%)
C. Satisfactory 16 (16.5%)
D. Unsatisfactory

I8 copy

4. Roads are well maintained within campus

97 responses

A. Very good 40 (41.29

B. Good —39 (40.2%)

C. Satisfactory 17 (17.5%)

D. Unsatisfactory 4 (4.1%)

0 10 20 30 40

N
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10 copy
5. Library facilities are available
97 responses
A. Very good 33 (34%)
B. Good 49 (50.5%)
C. Satisfactory
D. Unsatisfactory
0 20 40 60
I8 copy

6. Internet and Wi-Fi facility is available

97 responses

A. Very good 13 (13.4%)

B. Good 22 (22.7%)

C. Satisfactory 28 (28.9%)

D. Unsatisfactory —35 (36.1%)

0 10 20 30 40

N
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IO copy
7. Botanical garden is well maintained
97 responses
A. Very good 22 (22.7%)
B. Good 38 (39.2%)
C. Satisfactory 23 (23.7%)
D. Unsatisfactory —16 (16.5%)
0 10 20 30 40
I8 copy
8. Separate girls’ common room is available
97 responses
A. Very good —39 (40.2%)

B. Good 35 (36.1%)

C. Satisfactory 17 (17.5%)

D. Unsatisfactory 8 (8.2%)

0 10 20 30 40

BN
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9. Sports ground is available

97 responses

A. Very good 38 (39.2%)

B. Good 42 (43.3%)
C. Satisfactory —14 (14.4%)

D. Unsatisfactory

10.Toilets are sufficient for student

97 responses

A. Very good 23 (23.7%)

B. Good —41 (42.3%)
C. Satisfactory —19 (19.6%)

D. Unsatisfactory

IO copy

60

I8 copy

60
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